
Year Mine ID Subunit Annual Hrs. Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

4103739

4103739

4103739

4103739

4103739

4103739

4103739

4103739

4103739

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

152 025 294 026 171

14 540 0 7

166 565 294 026 178

432 486 1 638 483 186

16 086 0 8

448 572 1 638 483 194

465 157 2 146 219 198

16 885 0 8

482 042 2 146 219 206

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2006
2005
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Surface
: Coal (Bituminous): 4103739 Mined Material

: NonProdActive
: Eagle Pass Mine

Address of Record : 605 county road 305 Eagle Pass TX 78852

: Maverick, TEXAS

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Dos Republicas CoalOperator

Mine Information


